



2026:RJ-JP:37219-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 99/2018

Pr. Commissioner Of Income Tax-Central

----Appellant

Versus

Varaha Infra Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. KK Bissa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Singhvi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

23/01/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, post the matter on 18.03.2026.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

70-raksha/-